
I.D.:	94982110

FURNIZARE	SI	INSTALARE	SISTEM	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO

Data
publicarii

19.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

11.392,00	RON	-	11.392,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SISTEM	SUPRAVEGHERE	VIDEO	1.Cameră	IP	bullet	cu	Inteligenţă	Artificială,	1/2.7”	5
Megapixeil	progressive	scan	CMOS,	20	fps@2592	×	1944	2.PFS3006-4GT-60	Switch,	4
portuir	3.Router	Mikrotik,	RB760iGS,	HEX	S,	5x	RJ45,	1x	SFP	4.Gbic	SFP-SC-10KM-B	Modul	SFP,
GHT-NET	5.Cutie	jonctiune	6.Patchcablu	SC/SC	SM	2m	7.Mufa	cat5E	sertizata	8.Doza	etansa
PVC	100x100mm	9.Cutie	plastic	30x20x13	IP65	10.Presetupa	PG16	11.Siguranta	automata
10A/220V-Triplu	stecher	3P	12.Cablu	alimentare	2x1,5	13.PFS3006-4GT-60	Switch,	4	portuir
PoE	14.KM-PoE732	Injector	PoE,	31.8W,	15.KM-PSW4005-G	Switch	Ethernet	Gigabit,	5	x
10/100/1000	porturi	Ethernet,	16.PatcHcablu	CAT5E	0,5m	17.Cablu	FTP	cat5e	cu	sufa
18.PFS3006-4GT-60	Switch,	4	portuir	PoE	19.Modem	STS	Preţul	cuprinde	manopera	de
instalare	şi	configurare	echipamente	şi	deplasare


